Applications:
Suitable for sports arenas, ports, industrial, institutional, shipyard and railyard applications.
SPORTS LIGHT (SL05)SPORTS LIGHT (SL05)
FEATURES
Strong and durable sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications
Low profile,compact design minimizes wind load requirements
Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants (IP65)
●

Wireless Lighting
Control
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-SL05-500-LV-40-B-B22-TR-C
Fixture Type
SL05
AO-
Sports light
Note: 1. Only 500W optional for 120-277V input voltage.
500¹  500W
600   600W
850   850W
1200   1200W
Wattage
LV    120-277V
HV    200-480V
Voltage
40    4000K
50    5000K
57 5700K
CCT
B22   2Hx2V
B33   3Hx3V
B44   4Hx4V
B55   5Hx5V2
B66   6Hx6V2
Nema
B Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option)
C   With Integrated Control
Blank   Without Integrated Control
Integrated Control Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
SIZE
SYSTEM
WATTS
VOLTAGE EPA CRI
LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
LUMENS
(5700K)
LPW
(5700K)
Small Size 500W
120-277V
200-480V
1.8202 70 75000lm 150 lm/W 75000lm 150 lm/W 72000lm 144 lm/W
Small Size 600W 200-480V 1.8202 70 92000lm 153 lm/W 92000lm 153 lm/W 90000lm 150 lm/W
Large Size 850W 200-480V 3.3821 70 125000lm 147 lm/W 125000lm 147 lm/W 122000lm 144 lm/W
Large Size 1200W 200-480V 3.3821 70 180000lm 150 lm/W 180000lm 150 lm/W 170000lm 142 lm/W
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT